4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

: 40
: 51
74
44

0447324F
1213349M
1213361M
1213364F
0447157M
0219367M
0915146F
010971eM
1213309M
1213239F
0447400F
0447305M
0447320F
0447421F
0447161M
0447369F
0911767M

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Crescator

BENZING Live

1: 38204815 2:

BENZING G2

-4.

40

37200114

- BENZING Live!

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

38444

'N Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil
3" N Longitudine
17:55:35 GPS Ceas Atomic
17:55:35 +0 Ceas Porumbei
17:55:35 GPS +3h .
Por. sositi
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| | senzor |Data Ora
| |DA461F4C |07.06 15:54:
| | DASB49CO |07.06 16:10:
| | DASB48E2 |07.06 16:14
| | DASB4C61 |07.06 16:45:
| |DA15463A |07.06 17:37
| | DAOC3C96 |07.06 18:32
| |DA1OE4EC |]08.06 06:59
| | DAOF32B3 |08.06 08:12
| | DASB4ATF |108.06 08:56
| | DA14DDEA |08.06 09:39
| |DA154754 108.06 09:50
| |DA1IOE4E8 |08.06 10:28
| |DA1OE7DD |08.06 10:49:
| | DA5B4959 |08.06 12:26:
| | DASB48F7 |08.06 14:19:
| | DAOF34BA |08.06 15:12
| | DADB0907 ]09.06 11:29

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

Stavros

22°28"6.290'E

10,06.2025 1L7¢8

07.06.2025 07:30:00
Vlada Ion
24° 14" 55.9' E
10.06.2025 20:01:15 LIVE
10.06.2025 20:01:19 +4
17
[INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
11.8 |[OK |01 |011
10.6 |OK |01 |001
:57.4 |OK |01 ]020
48.5 |OK |01 1004
:43.0 |OK |01 |007
:34.6 |OK |01 |015
:40.3 |OK |01 012
:31.4 |OK |02 019 |
:41.4 |OK |01 003
:45.3 |OK |01 010
:54.2 |OK |01 008
:09.0 |OK |01 024 |
24.8 |OK |01 1014 |
06.6 |OK |01 1026 |
19.4 |OK |01 1023 |
:28.9 |OK |02 |022
:25.1 |OK |01 |002
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 243480
Autorizare: AA902109
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